
Department Number of New Patients Number of Follow up Patients

Kayachikitsa 521 328

Panchkarma 228 149

Shalya Tantra 333 325

Shalakya (Netra) 169 78

Shalakya (Karna, 

Nasa, Mukha, Danta)
159

91

Prasuti evum Stree 

Roga
236

575

Kaumarbrutya- 

Balroga
186

318

Swasthvritta evum 

Yoga
147

102

Atyayika 96 31

Agadtantra 56 8

Total 2131 2059

Department

Kayachikitsa

Panchkarma

Shalya Tantra

Shalakya (Netra)

Shalakya (Karna, 

Nasa, Mukha, Danta)

Prasuti evum Stree 

Roga

Kaumarbrutya- 

Balroga

Swasthvritta evum 

Yoga

Agadtantra

Total

COVID-19
Total

24

650

126

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) College of Ayurved and Hospital  

OPD Record July-2020

IPD Record July- 2020

Number of IPD Patients

33

25

626

85

99

55

54

81

68


